
Office of Executive Engineer (EMS)/South Zone 
South Delhi Municipal Corporation 
Room No. 30, Zonal Office Building 

South Zone, Green Park, New Delhi- 110 016. 
 

Corrigendum – II 

No. : 457/EE (EMS)/SZ/2015          Dated: 16/04/2015 

 

Name of Work: - Collection, Transportation, Processing and Disposal of Construction & Demolition Waste (also 
known as Malba) generated within the Jurisdiction of SDMC at Ghummenhera Najafgarh. 

NIT No. : EE/EMS/SZ/NIT/EOI/14-15/01      dated   12/02/15 

It is hereby informed to all concerned that date of uploading the PreBid Replies/ Corrigendum etc. and the last 

dates of submission of bid for the below mentioned works have been extended and the Revised Date of this work 

is as per the revised schedule given below: - 

1. Revised Schedule  

1.3 Project Name Collection, Transportation, Processing and 
disposal of Construction & Demolition  
Waste (also known as Malba) generated 
within the Jurisdiction of SDMC at 
Ghummenhera Najafgarh. 

1.2 Nodal Agency South Delhi Municipal Corporation (SDMC) 

1.1 Start date of issuance / sale 
of EOI document 

18.02.2015  

1.1 Cost of Tender Document Rs. 5000/-  

1.6.3 (a) Pre-Bid Conference 17.03.2015 2:00 PM 

1.6.3 (a) Venue of Pre-bid Conference Director, DEMS 

South Delhi 

Municipal 

Corporation 

2nd, Floor, E-2 Block, 

Civic Centre, 

New Delhi-110002 

 

 

1.6.3 (b) Last date for Submission of 
Queries 

17.03.2015 1:00PM 

1.6.3 (b) Nodal Officer for Submission 
of Queries 

Executive Engineer, 

EMS/SZ 

South Delhi 

Municipal 

Corporation 

Room No. 30, Main 

Zonal Building, 

South Zone, Green 

Park, 

New Delhi-110016 

Ph.: 9717788407 

 

Email: 

eeemssz123@gmail.c

om 

 



1.6.3 

Nodal Officer (Secondary) 
details 

S.E. DEMS, Sewa 
Nagar Flyover, , New 
Delhi-110002 

 

1.6.8 (c) Corrigendum, if any will be 
placed on website 

30.04.2015  

1.6.8 (a) Last date and time for EOI 
Submission 08.05.2015 Till 3:00PM 

1.6.8 (a) 

Address for submission of EOI 

Executive Engineer, 

EMS/SZ 

South Delhi 

Municipal 

Corporation 

Room No. 30, Main 

Zonal Building, 

South Zone, Green 

Park, 

New Delhi-110016 

Ph.: 9717788407 

 

Email: 

eeemssz123@gmail.c

om 

 

1.8 
EMD Amount 

Not Required at the Stage of EOI  
EMD shall be asked for at the stage of  

submission of RFP. 

1.8 

EMD Manner 

 

All other things remain same 

Executive Engineer (EMS) /SZ 

Distribution:- 

1. All concerned 

2. PIO with the request to publish in leading newspapers 

3. Director/IT with request to upload it on MCD website 

Copy for kind information:-  

1. Secy. To Commissioner for kind information of Commissioner 

2. Addl. Commissioner –II 

3. Director, DEMS 

4. SE/DEMS 

5. Accountant/EMS (South Zone) 

6. AE/JE/EMS, South Zone with the direction to co-ordinate and pursue with PIO, Director (IT) 

7. Office Copy 



 


